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Anlage
Eulersweg 15, 52070 Aachen
G 0241-157707 kontakt@ptsv-aachen.de

Hallenadresse
Eulersweg 15, 52070 Aachen
G 0241-157707 kontakt@ptsv-aachen.de

Sportwart/in

Hornung, Axel
hornung@ptsv-aachen.de
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Damen 30 | 2. Verbandsliga

MF: Marita Kox
m 0171-9393085; markox@t-online.de

Damen 30 Il (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga

MF: Melanie Briimann

m 0174-9116770; melanie.bruemann@gmail.com
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Handtmann, Pia
Kox, Marita
Haupts, Kathrin
Hesdal, Birgit
Adams, Swantje
Kohlenberg, Wiebke
Salgert, Miriam
Fiegen, Janine
Briimann, Melanie
Maassen, Ronja
Temming, Renate
Laudien, Christine
Dahle, Marion
Hensler, Annette
Tischendorf, Stefanie
Manthey, Marie
Berresheim, Anke
Thomas, Birgit
Kaussen, Andrea
Muhleisen, Patrycja
Achenbach, Julia

ID-Nr.

27600831
26201515
28500408
26101740
27101337
27801022
27450784
28502168
28101457
28450783
26402113
28251111
27451874
26302282
27451572
28803441
27550779
26801502
27700867
28651766
28150697

LK
LK7,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK23,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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